)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 10, 2024, 09:57:41 am

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

S*0412 (Rat #0027, Act #0214 of 1999) Joint Resolution, By Glover, Saleeby, Land, McGill and Leatherman
Summary: Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr.; Bridge named for in Florence County, Transportation Department, Resolutions

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO REQUEST THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION TO NAME THE CHURCH STREET
BRIDGE BETWEEN WEST DARLINGTON STREET AND EAST CHEVES STREET IN FLORENCE, SOUTH CAROLINA, IN
HONOR OF DR. MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR., AND TO ERECT APPROPRIATE MARKERS OR SIGNS.

01/27/99
01/28/99
02/02/99
02/03/99
02/03/99
04/14/99
04/15/99
04/15/99
04/16/99
04/28/99
05/03/99
05/03/99
05/25/99
08/16/99

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-5
Read second time SJ-13

Read third time and sent to House SJ-7

Introduced and read first time HJ-10

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-10
Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-31
Read second time HJ-14

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-15
Read third time and enrolled HJ-1

Ratified R 27

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/03/99

Copies available

Act No. 214

Page 1 of 1



