South Carolina Legislature

May 10, 2024, 09:57:41 am

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

01/27/99

S*0412 (Rat #0027, Act #0214 of 1999) Joint Resolution, By Glover, Saleeby, Land, McGill and Leatherman

Senate Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-5

Summary: Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr.; Bridge named for in Florence County, Transportation Department, Resolutions

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO REQUEST THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION TO NAME THE CHURCH STREET BRIDGE BETWEEN WEST DARLINGTON STREET AND EAST CHEVES STREET IN FLORENCE, SOUTH CAROLINA, IN HONOR OF DR. MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR., AND TO ERECT APPROPRIATE MARKERS OR SIGNS.

		, ,
01/28/99	Senate	Read second time SJ-13
02/02/99	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-7
02/03/99	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-10
02/03/99	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-10
04/14/99	House	Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-31
04/15/99	House	Read second time HJ-14
04/15/99	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-15
04/16/99	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-1
04/28/99		Ratified R 27
05/03/99		Signed By Governor
05/03/99		Effective date 05/03/99
05/25/99		Copies available
08/16/99		Act No. 214